Main & Wayne Parking Garage Elevator Replacement

One Million Three Hundred Sixty-Two Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars

1,362,800.00

$708,400.00

$654,400.00

McMann Electric, Inc.

CBS Service LLC

Timestamp Company Name
Feb 4, 2026 at 11:25 AM ESTTK Elevator Corporation Henry Reed-Schertz
Feb 4, 2026 at 11:25 AM ESTKONE Indianapolis Brent Roman
Feb 4, 2026 at 11:25 AM ESTJettline Electric, Inc.